ESEA TITLE VIB Preliminary Allocations for SY2013-2014

State FY Co
2014 012
2014 018
2014 041
2014 018
2014 039
2014 015
2014 041
2014 002
2014 021
2014 015
2014 027
2014 024
2014 024
2014 015
2014 043

Le
0236
0400
0731
0402
0712
0339
0735
0023
0427
0310
0522
0477
1199

0334
0780

Name
ANACONDA ELEM
BROWNING ELEM
CORVALLIS K-12 SCHOOL
CUT BANK ELEM
DEER LODGE ELEM
EVERGREEN ELEM
HAMILTON K-12 SCHOOLS
HARDIN ELEM
HAVRE ELEM
KALISPELL ELEM
LIBBY K-12 SCHOOLS
POLSON ELEM
RONAN ELEM

WHITEFISH ELEM
WOLF POINT ELEM
Total

Preliminary Allocation
$11,665
$22,671
$20,072
$7,897
$6,614
$11,862
$24,712
$21,108
$21,536
$46,363
$17,670
$18,361
$16,387
$17,127

$9,888
$273,933
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